Keeping Arts and Crafts Alive

Campaign Pledge Form

Name	Date
Full Address	
Email	Phone
I (We)	hereby agree to make a
gift of \$	(Total Sum)
Total Paid Now: \$	Balance Due: \$
To be paid: Annually Semi-Annually Quarterly	
Other (please specify):	
Over a period of: (1) (2) (3)	(4) or (5) years in installments of
\$ Beginn	ing date//
Card Number	Exp. Date CVC #
Name on credit card (please print)	
Kindly check here if you wish to remain	anonymous.

Please make checks payable to:

Rose Valley Centennial Foundation Attention: Lynn Kelley, Treasurer 41 Rose Valley Rd, Rose Valley, PA 19063

Please contact me regarding the following:
I wish to make a gift of appreciated stock.
I wish to make a tax saving gift from my IRA.
I wish to discuss making a planned gift in support of the campaign.
My employer has a Matching Gifts Program.
The Rose Valley Centennial Foundation is a 501(c)(3) public charity and all gifts are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.

Kindly return this signed and completed pledge form with your check or credit card information to **the attention of Lynn Kelley, Treasurer**. Once we receive your pledge form, we will contact you in order to finalize your donation.

On behalf of **The Rose Valley Centennial Foundation and The Campaign for the Rose Valley Museum At Thunderbird Lodge "Keeping Arts and Crafts Alive" Campaign** Committee, we recognize that you have many charitable gift choices. We promise to steward your campaign gift carefully and responsibly. We are extremely grateful for your leadership and generosity.

THANK YOU!



41 Rose Valley Road • Rose Valley, PA 19063 • www.rosevalley100.org Email filled out form to: info@rosevalley100.org